Home Team
Huddersfield
Holmfirth
Huddersfield

Huddersfield
Belgrave

Meltham and Denby Chess
Club A

Huddersfield

Meltham and Denby Chess
Club B

Honley
Huddersfield

Result Away Team

Meltham and Denby Chess
Club A

3-3 Huddersfield

Meltham and Denby Chess
Club B

-4Y, Honley
Huddersfield

3% -5

4 - 3%

Huddersfield
Holmfirth
Huddersfield

Huddersfield

4
0
0
0-
0
0
0 Belgrave

Date
Wed 4 Sep 24 19:30 OU
Wed 9 Oct 24 19:30 OU
Wed 30 Oct 24 19:30 OU

Wed 27 Nov 24 19:30 OU
Wed 15 Jan 25 19:30 OU

Wed 19 Feb 25 19:30 OU
Wed 12 Mar 25 19:30 OU
Wed 26 Mar 25 19:30 OU

Wed 9 Apr 25 19:30 OU
Wed 30 Apr 25 19:30 OU

Time Status



